Belt Surface:
Open Area:
Strength:
Material:
Cleanability:
Accessories:

Application:
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Medium & heavy application
Stainless steel 304/316

Very good

flights

Bakery, packaging, vegetables,
washing, cooling & freezing
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HUB SPECIFICATION

Hub width Number of teeth

g - Max. belt pull
] Materials kg/m of width
o Stainless steel 4000
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Standard
measure
of the belt

84
115
146
176
207
238
269
299
330
361
392
422
453
484
515
546
576
607
638
669
700
730
761
792
823
854
855
915
946
977

1008
1038
1069
1100
1130
1162
1192
1223
1251
1285
1316
1346
1377
1408
1439
1470
1500
1531
1562
1593
1624
1654
1685
1716
1747
1778
1808
1870
1900
1932
1962
1993
2024
2055
2086
2147
2178
2209
2240
2270
2301
2332
2363
2394
2424
2455
2486
2517




